
ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2014
Class MX Youngster Cup 2-stroke

(final result after Event  8 Teutschenthal)
Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 total

1 472 KTM 15 - 11 24 - - 16 17
21 - 13 19 - 15 13 30

2 81 SUZUKI - - 34 - - - - -
- - 32 - - - - -

3 202 KTM - 15 29 - - - - -
- 22 - - - - - -

ROCKSTAR ENERGY SUZUKI EUROPE
Nedved, Jonas / CZE/Starì Plzenec
Team MJ Sport / Dennert-Racing

Team
Meier, Glen / DEN/ Trige
KTM Kosak Racing
Hsu, Brian / GER/ Pless

194

66

66
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22
4 111 KTM - - 19 - - - - -

- 14 17 - - 12 - -
5 298 KTM - - - 15 - - - -

- - - 28 - - - -
6 124 KTM - - 16 - - - - -

- - 14 - - - - -
7 83 KTM 8 - - - - - - -

14 - - - - - - -W.Z.-Racing

Team MJ Sport / Dennert Racing
Chetnicki, Gabriel / POL/Zebrzydowice

Mefo Sport Racing Team Germany
Renkens, Nathan / BEL/ momalle

Team MJ Sport / Dennert-Racing
Vaessen, Bas / NED/ Swalmen
0
Teresak, Jakub / CZE/ Chomutov

22

62

43

30

14 - - - - - - -
8 119 KTM - 18 - - - - - -

- - - - - - - -
9 247 Kawasaki - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - 17
Van Den Hoek, Bram / NED/  Voorburg
0

W.Z.-Racing
Prammer, Lukas / AUT/Herzogsdorf
COFAIN Racing KTM

17

18
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